
 

External Examination  Schedule 

Session 2023-2024 
 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture - 6
th

 SEMESTER   Time: 11:00AM to 01:30PM 

Date Day Paper 

06-05-2024 Monday  Rainfed Agriculture & Watershed Management  

07-05-2024 Tuesday Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture 

09-05-2024 Thursday 
Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crop and their 

Management  

10-05-2024 Friday 
Post Harvest Management and Value Addition of Fruits 

and Vegetables 

13-05-2024 Monday Management of Beneficial Insects 

14-05-2024 Tuesday Crop Improvement –II (Rabi Crops) 

16-05-2024 Thursday Principles of Organic Farming 

17-05-2024 Friday Farm Management, Production & Resource Economics 

20-05-2024 Monday Principles of Food Science and Nutrition 

21-05-2024 Tuesday Landscaping 
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